Ardsley Swim Club (SCM) & Davenport (SCY)

Event 7) 6 & u Girls 25 Free

Place

01
02

03
04

Swimmer
Haley McGourty

Emily Kiernan

Kristen O'Rourke

Mia Rende

Event 8) 6 & u Boys 25 Free

Place

01
02

Swimmer

Mason Llamas

Event 9) 8 & u Girls 25 Free

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06
07

Swimmer

Maria Resvanis
Emma Fitzpatrick
Sienna Forte
Milly Mcgeeney
Lea Kissling
Emily Bach

Ailish McElharton

Time

33.81

36.22

38.06

39.09

Time

28.44

Time

25.13

29.34

32.19

32.23

33.23

34.82

37.52

Team

ASC

DAV

DAV

DAV

Team

DAV

Team

DAV

ASC

DAV

ASC

DAV

ASC

ASC

Unconverted Time

37.53

Unconverted Time

Unconverted Time

32.57

35.78

38.65

41.65

Converted?

Yes

No

No

No

Converted?

No

Converted?

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes



Event 10) 8 & u Boys 25 Free

Place
01
02
03
04
05

Swimmer

Will DeTone

Owen Kiers

Jake Rende

John Downs

Dominic Forte

Event 11) 10 & u Girls 50 Free

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Swimmer

Mary Inello
Ashley Tatarka
Caitlin Bach
Isabel Mcdonald
Megan O'Rourke
Corrine Augustyn
Ava Santavicca

Isabella Miranda

Event 12) 10 & u Boys 50 Free

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Swimmer

Johnny DeTone
Christian Rodriguez
Nicky DeRaffele

CJ Mauch

Christian Rubeo
Liam Uhrkass

Jack Michaels

Reece Larkin

Time

23.31

24.16

25.03

27.38

28.03

Time

38.19

43.69

43.94

46.23

47.12

52.77

54.63

55.45

Time

41.56

44.32

44.61

46.99

50.92

54.95

1:06.52

1:06.57

Team

DAV

DAV

DAV

ASC

DAV

Team

DAV

DAV

DAV

ASC

DAV

ASC

ASC

ASC

Team

DAV

ASC

DAV

DAV

DAV

ASC

ASC

ASC
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Unconverted Time

30.39

Unconverted Time

51.32

58.58

1:00.64

1:01.55

Unconverted Time

49.19

1:01.00

1:13.84

1:13.89

Converted?

No

No

No

Yes

No

Converted?

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Converted?

No

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes



Event 13) 12 & u Girls 50 Free

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Swimmer
Sophia Rende
Caroline Bach
Devin Topkara
Emilia Plawiak
Madison Barnes
Hazel McGourty
Taryn Mauch

Simona Grantcharova

Event 14) 12 & u Boys 50 Free

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06

Swimmer
Danny Lezi

Mac Bach

Avi Stahl

Jonas Miro
Anthony Petrera

Luke Rende

Event 15a) 14 & u Girls 50 Free

Place
01
02
03
04
05

Swimmer
Caterina Stoica
Amelia Dolis
Riley Fitzpatrick
Julia Bulfamante

Madison Fitzpatrick

Time

29.69

31.62

32.95

33.24

33.63

37.95

41.47

41.76

Time

3141

32.62

34.16

40.74

42.33

42.62

Time

27.71

31.66

35.04

35.94

46.86

Team

DAV

DAV

ASC

ASC

ASC

ASC

DAV

DAV

Team

DAV

DAV

ASC

ASC

DAV

DAV

Team

ASC

ASC

ASC

DAV

ASC
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Unconverted Time

36.57

36.90

37.33

42.13

Unconverted Time

37.92

45.22

Unconverted Time

30.76

35.14

38.89

52.02

Converted?

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Converted?

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Converted?

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes



Event 16a) 14 & u Boys 50 Free

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06

Event 17a) 17 & u Girls 50 Free

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Event 18a) 17 & u Boys 50 Free

Place
01
02
03

Swimmer

Nate Dower
Michael Stoica
Gerard Garofolo
Joey Tatarka
Ryan Carsen

Taylor Pace

Swimmer

Emily Carr

Kali Swift

Molly McCauley
Ally Sheridan
Amanda Dolis
Eliana Miro
Hailey Shannon

Alexandria Pace

Swimmer
Jonathan Carsen
Connor Fieldale

Sean Branley

Time

27.79

28.06

29.12

30.09

30.41

31.94

Time

28.35

29.63

31.59

31.64

31.66

31.86

36.80

37.31

Time

24.53

27.88

33.20

Team

ASC

ASC

DAV

DAV

DAV

DAV

Team

ASC

DAV

DAV

ASC

ASC

ASC

DAV

DAV

Team

DAV

DAV

ASC
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Unconverted Time

30.85

31.15

Unconverted Time

31.47

35.12

35.14

35.37

Unconverted Time

36.85

Converted?

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Converted?

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Converted?

No

No

Yes



Event 19) 6 & u Girls 25 Back
Place Swimmer
01 Haley McGourty
02 Emily Kiernan

03 Kristen O'Rourke

Event 20) 6 & u Boys 25 Back
Place Swimmer
01 Mason Llamas

02

Event 21) 8 & u Girls 25 Back
Place Swimmer
01 Emma Fitzpatrick
02 Maria Resvanis
03 Lea Kissling
04 Milly Mcgeeney
05 Emily Bach

06 Sienna Forte

Event 22) 8 & u Boys 25 Back
Place Swimmer
01 Will DeTone
02 Jake Rende
03 Dominic Forte
04 Jake Marciano

05 John Downs

Time

35.09

39.38

41.81

Time

38.63

Time

29.34

31.71

34.34

39.94

45.46

52.45

Time

32.69

33.94

40.24

40.34

46.87

Team Unconverted Time
ASC 38.95

DAV

DAV

Team Unconverted Time
DAV

Team Unconverted Time
ASC 32.57

DAV

DAV

ASC 44.33

ASC 50.46

DAV

Team Unconverted Time
DAV

DAV

DAV

DAV

ASC 52.03
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Converted?

Yes

No

No

Converted?

No

Converted?

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Converted?

No

No

No

No

Yes



Event 23) 10 & u Girls 50 Back

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Swimmer

Mary Inello
Isabel Mcdonald
Ashley Tatarka
Krista Arena
Caitlin Bach
Corrine Augustyn
Isabel Miranda

Ava Santavicca

Event 24) 10 & u Boys 50 Back

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Swimmer

Johnny DeTone

Christian Rodriguez

Aden Massoud
Nicky DeRaffele
Jack Michaels
CJ Mauch
Reece Larkin

Dominic Grassi

Event 25) 12 & u Girls 50 Back

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06

Swimmer
Sophia Rende
Caroline Bach
Emilia Plawiak
Devin Topkara
Hazel McGourty

Madeline Barnes

Time

46.81

57.50

58.71

59.27

59.31

1:02.06

1:04.26

1:09.37

Time

53.65

56.39

56.91

59.56

1:04.46

1:05.65

1:06.12

1:22.74

Time

34.78

39.03

40.55

41.18

46.75

49.29

Team

DAV

ASC

DAV

DAV

DAV

ASC

ASC

ASC

Team

DAV

ASC

DAV

DAV

ASC

DAV

ASC

ASC

Team

DAV

DAV

ASC

ASC

ASC

ASC
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Unconverted Time

1:03.82

1:08.89

1:11.33

1:17.00

Unconverted Time

1:02.59

1:11.55

1:13.39

1:31.84

Unconverted Time

45.01

45.71

51.89

54.71

Converted?

No

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Converted?

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Converted?

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



07
08

Simona Grantcharova

Alessia Rubino

Event 26) 12 & u Boys 50 Back

Place

01
02
03
04
05
06

Swimmer
Danny Lezi
Mac Bach
Avi Stahl
Luke Rende
Jonas Miro

Anthony Petrera

Event 27a) 14 & u Girls 50 Back

Place

01
02
03
04
05

Swimmer
Caterina Stoica
Amelia Dolis
Rily Fitzpatrick
Julia Bulfamante

Lilianna Rose

Event 28a) 14 & u Boys 50 Back

Place

01
02
03
04
05
06

Swimmer
Michael Stoica
Gerard Garofolo
Ryan Carsen
Nate Dower
Taylor Pace

Joey Tatarka

53.69

54.08

Time

38.90

43.68

48.97

50.81

59.07

59.78

Time

37.59

42.14

42.81

4511

48.78

Time

33.44

36.94

37.50

40.54

42.25

42.58

DAV

DAV

Team

DAV

DAV

ASC

DAV

ASC

DAV

Team

ASC

ASC

ASC

DAV

ASC

Team

ASC

DAV

DAV

ASC

DAV

DAV
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Unconverted Time

54.36

1:05.57

Unconverted Time

41.73

46.77

47.52

54.15

Unconverted Time

37.12

45.00

No

No

Converted?

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Converted?

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Converted?

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No



Event 29a) 17 & u Girls 50 Back

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Event 30a) 17 & u Boys 50 Back

Place
01
02
03

Swimmer

Emily Carr
Molly McCauley
Ally Sheridan
Kali Swift

Eliana Miro
Amanda Dolis
Hailey Shannon

Alexandria Pace

Swimmer
Jonathan Carsen
Connor Fieldale

Sean Branley

Event 31) 8 & u Girls 25 Breast

Place
01
02
03
04
05

Event 32) 8 & u Boys 25 Breast

Place
01
02
03

Swimmer

Emma Fitzpatrick
Maria Resvanis
Haley McGourty
Milly Mcgeeney

Emily Bach

Swimmer
John Downs
Dominic Forte

Liam Briscoe

Time

33.56

37.89

38.40

39.84

39.95

41.95

44.96

50.42

Time

29.03

33.53

46.74

Time

34.02

37.22

41.05

41.33

42.41

Time

40.10

43.66

54.69

Team

ASC

DAV

ASC

DAV

ASC

ASC

DAV

DAV

Team

DAV

DAV

ASC

Team

ASC

DAV

ASC

ASC

ASC

Team

ASC

DAV

DAV
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Unconverted Time

37.25

42.62

44.34

46.56

Unconverted Time

51.88

Unconverted Time

37.76

45.57

45.88

47.08

Unconverted Time

44.51

Converted?

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Converted?

No

No

Yes

Converted?

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Converted?

Yes

No

No



Event 33) 10 & u Girls 50 Breast

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Swimmer

Mary Inello
Caitlin Bach
Megan O'Rourke
Ashley Tatarka
Isabel Mcdonald
Ava Santavicca
Corrine Augustyn

Isabella Miranda

Event 34) 10 & u Boys 50 Breast

Place
01
02
03
04
05

Swimmer

Johnny DeTone
Christian Rodriguez
Dominic Grassi
Reece Larkin

Jack Michaels

Event 35) 12 & u Girls 50 Breast

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Swimmer

Sophia Rende
Emilia Plawiak
Caroline Bach
Madeline Barnes
Hazel McGourty
Taryn Mauch
Madison Fitzpatrick

Sophia Resvanis

Time

54.66

58.06

1:03.13

1:03.63

1:04.07

1:14.05

1:17.34

1:33.67

Time

58.48

1:01.37

1:27.78

1:29.36

1:42.53

Time

39.37

39.77

3991

46.17

55.35

56.95

59.86

1:04.42

Team

DAV

DAV

DAV

DAV

ASC

ASC

ASC

ASC

Team

DAV

ASC

ASC

ASC

ASC

Team

DAV

ASC

DAV

ASC

ASC

DAV

ASC

DAV
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Unconverted Time

1:11.12

1:22.19

1:25.85

1:43.97

Unconverted Time

1:08.12

1:37.44

1:39.19

1:53.81

Unconverted Time

44.15

51.25

1:01.44

1:06.45

Converted?

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Converted?

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Converted?

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No



Event 36) 12 & u Boys 50 Breast

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06

Event 37a) 14 & u Girls 50 Breast

Place
01
02
03

Event 38a) 14 & u Boys 50 Breast

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06

Event 39a) 17 & u Girls 50 Breast

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06

Swimmer
Danny Lezi

Avi Stahl

Mac Bach
Anthony Petrera
Luke Rende

Jonas Miro

Swimmer
Caterina Stoica
Riley Fitzpatrick

Lilliana Rose

Swimmer

Nate Dower
Michael Stoica
Gerard Garofolo
Ryan Carsen
Joey Tatarka

Taylor Pace

Swimmer
Eliana Miro
Emily Carr
Molly McCauley
Ally Sheridan
Kali Swift

Sarah Carr

Time

41.49

42.45

51.22

53.15

56.12

1:04.04

Time

38.88

45.05

1:08.80

Time

36.68

37.24

37.57

41.96

42.81

45.71

Time

38.77

38.97

40.52

41.89

43.20

48.86

Team

DAV

ASC

DAV

DAV

DAV

ASC

Team

ASC

ASC

ASC

Team

ASC

ASC

DAV

DAV

DAV

DAV

Team

ASC

ASC

DAV

ASC

DAV

ASC
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Unconverted Time

47.12

1:11.08

Unconverted Time

43.16

50.00

1:16.37

Unconverted Time

40.72

41.34

Unconverted Time

43.03

43.26

46.50

54.23

Converted?

No

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Converted?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Converted?

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Converted?

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes



07 Hailey Shannon

08 Alexandria Pace

Event 40a) 17 & U Boys 50 Breast

Place Swimmer
01 Jonathan Carsen
02 Connor Fieldale

03 Sean Branley

Event 41) 8 & u Girls 25 Fly
Place Swimmer
01 Milly Mcgeeney
02 Maria Resvanis
03 Haley McGourty

04 Emma Fitzpatrick

05 Emily Bach

Event 42) 8 & u Boys 25 Fly
Place Swimmer
01 John Downs

02 Liam Briscoe

Event 43) 10 & u Girls 50 Fly
Place Swimmer
01 Mary Inello
02 Ashley Tatarka
03 Isabel Mcdonald
04 Krista Arena
05 Megan O'Rourke
06 Corrine Augustyn

07 Isabella Miranda

50.31

51.06

Time

34.03

41.53

42.45

Time

34.81

40.10

44.72

51.66

1:28.18

Time

32.28

1:02.25

Time

51.95

54.03

1:02.53

1:08.41

1:09.28

1:09.96

1:31.19

DAV

DAV

Team

DAV

DAV

ASC

Team

ASC

DAV

ASC

ASC

ASC

Team

ASC

DAV

Team

DAV

DAV

ASC

DAV

DAV

ASC

ASC

Page 11 of 98

Unconverted Time

47.12

Unconverted Time

38.64

49.64

57.34

1:37.88

Unconverted Time

35.83

Unconverted Time

1:09.41

1:17.66

1:41.22

No

No

Converted?

No

No

Yes

Converted?

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Converted?

Yes

No

Converted?

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes



Event 44) 10 & u Boys 50 Fly

Place
01
02
03
04

Swimmer

Nicky DeRaffele

Christian Rodriguez

Reece Larkin

Jack Michaels

Event 45) 12 & u Girls 50 Fly

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06

Swimmer
Sophia Rende
Caroline Bach
Emilia Plawiak
Madison Barnes
Alessia Rubino

Taryn Mauch

Event 46) 12 & u Boys 50 Fly

Place
01
02
03
04

Swimmer
Danny Lezi
Mac Bach
Luke Rende

Louis Salierno

Event 47a) 14 & u Girls 50 Fly

Place

01
02

Swimmer

Julia Bulfamante

Time

57.68

1:10.35

1:27.73

1:23.97

Time

34.59

38.09

43.37

44.40

50.32

1:00.15

Time

3941

42.63

1:01.09

1:07.66

Time

48.91

Team

DAV

ASC

ASC

ASC

Team

DAV

DAV

ASC

ASC

DAV

DAV

Team

DAV

DAV

DAV

DAV

Team

DAV
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Unconverted Time

1:18.09

1:37.38

1:33.21

Unconverted Time

48.14

49.28

Unconverted Time

Unconverted Time

Converted?

No

Converted?

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Converted?

No

No

No

No

Converted?

No



Event 48a) 14 & u Boys 50 Fly

Place

01
02
03
04
05
06

Swimmer

Nate Dower
Michael Stoica
Gerard Garofolo
Joey Tatarka
Ryan Carsen

Marcus Massoud

Event 49a) 17 & u Girls 50 Fly

Place

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

Swimmer

Emily Carr
Amanda Dolis
Ally Sheridan
Molly McCauley
Alexandria Pace
Kali Swift

Hailey Shannon

Event 50a) 17 & u Boys 50 Fly

Place

01
02

Swimmer

Jonathan Carsen

Connor Fieldale

Time

30.38

34.09

40.91

41.48

41.73

42.87

Time

30.20

35.65

37.98

38.00

45.47

45.94

46.33

Time

26.31

36.42

Team

ASC

ASC

DAV

DAV

DAV

DAV

Team

ASC

ASC

ASC

DAV

DAV

DAV

DAV

Team

DAV

DAV
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Unconverted Time

33.72

37.84

Unconverted Time

33.52

39.57

42.16

Unconverted Time

Converted?

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Converted?

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Converted?

No

No





